
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 PRE BID  PHASE 90 days Fri 7/19/24 Thu 11/21/24

2 Mandatory Bidders Job Walk 1 day? Mon 8/26/24 Mon 8/26/24

3 Deadline for Prequels Submission 1 day? Mon 9/30/24 Mon 9/30/24 4

4 Pre-Bid RFI Deadline 1 day? Thu 9/26/24 Thu 9/26/24 2

5 Bids Due 1 day? Mon 10/21/24 Mon 10/21/24 3

6 Review Bids & Conduct Post Bid Interviews 1 day? Tue 10/22/24 Tue 10/22/24 5

7 Board Approval 1 day? Wed 11/6/24 Wed 11/6/24 6

8 NTP 1 day? Wed 11/13/24 Wed 11/13/24 7

9 Mobilization / Contract Procurement / Permits, etc. 5 days Mon 12/2/24 Fri 12/6/24 8

10 START CONSTRUCTION 547 days Mon 12/9/24 Tue 1/12/27 9

11 Projcet Complete 0 days Tue 1/12/27 Tue 1/12/27 10
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